ABACUS LIFE INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

ABACUS LIFE INC COM USDO0.0001 CL A

ISIN:  US00258Y1047

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00
Price

10.20 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.82% (0.28)

US00258Y1047
ABL

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

688 EUR

S&P 500

9.65 USD (100)
16.08 USD (200)
9.86 USD

10.21 USD

9.80 USD

9.92 USD
9.997569 USD
51,423
514,306.45
1,499

WKN: 00258Y104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Marktkommentar &,
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00258Y1047&ID_NOTATION=426054778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec6c2931fdf1e728354f497ced48c6f1c9de9f02cbd7874ec3240c2e516c3849&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c368c2e8cec1192f&time=1726526300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3a8ef413309c0192b4314d6907e2cc32c420309d92c142ff18eaa3120364bb0&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=429c5a0350ae3794f&time=1726526300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a24e68f31dc77523859ab76155e84a4baf028ed4fd6ecf3e375301a9c32914a&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=88dc54852f436d742&time=1726526300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71ec98520b8c98febb82e781181fcac9b3bf91db45c566474feb6a0624e7221f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33f71a5023033c73e&time=1726526300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a40db38809bc4c90716c7ee29b2d3b602e0bd4e65ca625badfcd99fce113cb0e&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc6727691952923c9&time=1726526300&tool=RSC

ABACUS LIFE INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:00 5y
Price
10.20 USD Ila"r“urf el .
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General attributes 1100 || o
ISIN US00258Y1047 ! lL ]l 'wl“
Symbol ABL 10.00 | - \‘a,j
Exchange Nasdaq \ [ L“||
Currency usb 9.00 |'r,I J {.’ i
Sector - | | | In|'r’.l /J.‘
Security type Stock 500 | |g I-.J'ul.
Market cap (m) 688 EUR ' 'II r'l |
Benchmark S&P 500 ] N Ir A rJ
7.00 | hlll"fﬂf“ .'P\ My
Market data -.'|l||" Fl.llp | l.-'
Bid (Bid size) 9.65 USD (100) 6.00 L—J ! "
Ask (Ask size) 16.08 USD (200)
Open 9.86 USD 08.2023 102023 122023 02.2024 04.2024 06.2024 08.2024
High 10.21 USD
Low 9.80 USD
Close (prev. day) 9.92 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 9.997569 USD
Volume (pcs) 51,423
Trading volume 514,306.45 Price data
Number of trades 1,499 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.93 USD (56,153)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 10.13 USD (62,274)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 10.33 USD (66,464)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 9.83 USD (45,368)
6m 1y 3y  YTDHigh | date 13.25 USD (2024/02/07)
Perf (%) -16.39% +23.19% - YTD Low | date 8.24 USD (2024/07/09)
Perf (abs.) -2.00 +1.92 - 52 Weeks High | date 13.25 USD (2024/02/07)
Beta o = > 52 Weeks Low | date 5.75 USD (2023/11/14)
Volatility 66.39 62.83 -

All listings for ABACUS LIFE INC

COM USD0.0001 CL A

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 10.20 USD 0.51 1,499
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=426054778

ABACUS LIFE INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
EAST RESOURCES ACQUISITION CO.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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